
Anand Vihar Terminal - Agartala Tejas Rajdhani Special/02502XX - COVR - NFR 
ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal to AGTL/Agartala 

41h 0m - 2424 km - 15 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 19:50 2 1 0 90 207 NR
2 CNB Kanpur Central 00:35 00:40 5m 3,4 2 428 86 127 NCR
3 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
04:42 04:52 10m 2 2 775 74 79 ECR

4 PPTA Patliputra Junction 07:40 07:50 10m 2 2 983 48 53 ECR
5 BJU Barauni Junction 10:05 10:15 10m 4 2 1091 45 48 ECR
6 KIR Katihar Junction 14:15 14:25 10m 1 2 1272 57 32 NFR
7 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 17:40 17:50 10m 1,2 2 1456 62 114 NFR
8 BPRD Barpeta Road 22:34 22:36 2m 0 2 1751 76 49 NFR
9 RNY Rangiya Junction 23:27 23:29 2m 1,2 2 1815 40 58 NFR
10 GHY Guwahati 00:40 00:55 15m 3 1863 71 59 NFR
11 HJI Hojai 02:50 02:52 2m 0 3 1999 41 77 NFR
12 NHLG New Haflong 06:09 06:11 2m 0 3 2132 34 437 NFR
13 BPB Badarpur Junction 08:15 08:25 10m 3 2203 45 20 NFR
14 NKMG New Karimganj Junction 08:48 08:50 2m 0 3 2220 76 18 NFR
15 DMR Dharmanagar 09:41 09:43 2m 0 3 2284 54 30 NFR
16 ABSA Ambassa 11:04 11:06 2m 0 3 2357 39 90 NFR
17 AGTL Agartala 12:50 1 3 2424 - 22 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (00:05)

Jun 01 2024 (00:05)

1

1


